SOUTHEASTERN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

www.rtsports.com

2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:21pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Whophlungpoo

Fear tha Pimps

Fightin' Possum Hounds
Newton Boys

In Jaboo We Trust

| got beat by a girl, Again

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fear tha Pimps

$240 Worth of Pudding
Fightin' Possum Hounds
Crisco slapfight

Northside Check Exchange
In Jaboo We Trust

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fightin' Possum Hounds

Newton Boys

| got beat by a girl, Again

In Jaboo We Trust

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Fear tha Pimps

Crisco slapfight

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
In Jaboo We Trust

Northside Check Exchange
Fightin' Possum Hounds

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fear tha Pimps

$240 Worth of Pudding

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Crisco slapfight

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Fear tha Pimps

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Whophlungpoo

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
$240 Worth of Pudding

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Northside Check Exchange

| got beat by a girl, Again

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

In Jaboo We Trust

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Fightin' Possum Hounds

60
49
78
65
96
74

73
88
115
70
63
110

54
72
93
68
85
76

66
109
66
71
76
101

67
109
68
78
85
85

81
50
82
75
97
99

61
44
94
20
102
52

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

$240 Worth of Pudding

Crisco slapfight

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Northside Check Exchange

Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Newton Boys

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

| got beat by a girl, Again

$240 Worth of Pudding

Fear tha Pimps

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Crisco slapfight

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Northside Check Exchange

| got beat by a girl, Again

$240 Worth of Pudding

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Newton Boys

Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

| got beat by a girl, Again

Northside Check Exchange

Newton Boys

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

In Jaboo We Trust

Northside Check Exchange

| got beat by a girl, Again
You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
In Jaboo We Trust

Newton Boys

Crisco slapfight

$240 Worth of Pudding

Newton Boys

Crisco slapfight

Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fear tha Pimps

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

74
91

119
109

64
69

64
89
96
63
82
76

73
51
70
71
73
67

83
64
84
a7

117

Page 1/3

83

45
64
62
73
78
81

74
58
85
62
37
66

90
50
83
64
81
56



SOUTHEASTERN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

www.rtsports.com

2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:21pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Newton Boys

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
In Jaboo We Trust

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

| got beat by a girl, Again

Northside Check Exchange

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

Fear tha Pimps

$240 Worth of Pudding

Northside Check Exchange

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Northside Check Exchange

| got beat by a girl, Again

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

In Jaboo We Trust

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Crisco slapfight

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

Fear tha Pimps

$240 Worth of Pudding

Newton Boys

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
| got beat by a girl, Again
In Jaboo We Trust
Newton Boys

Fightin' Possum Hounds
Fear tha Pimps
Whophlungpoo

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Northside Check Exchange

| got beat by a girl, Again

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Newton Boys

$240 Worth of Pudding

Fear tha Pimps

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Northside Check Exchange

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Crisco slapfight

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Whophlungpoo

Fear tha Pimps

72
76
94
79
77
104

78
98
72
78
63
85

66
35
72
82
65
69

31
87
63
71
55
79

79
108
81
83
59
84

79
69
83
78
95
72

64
70
106
54
72
63

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Whophlungpoo

Fear tha Pimps

$240 Worth of Pudding

Crisco slapfight

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Newton Boys

In Jaboo We Trust

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Fightin' Possum Hounds
Crisco slapfight

| got beat by a girl, Again

Newton Boys

$240 Worth of Pudding

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Fightin' Possum Hounds

Fear tha Pimps

Whophlungpoo

Fightin' Possum Hounds

| got beat by a girl, Again
Crisco slapfight

In Jaboo We Trust

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!
Northside Check Exchange

Northside Check Exchange

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Crisco slapfight

$240 Worth of Pudding

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

In Jaboo We Trust

Crisco slapfight

Fightin' Possum Hounds

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Whophlungpoo

In Jaboo We Trust

| got beat by a girl, Again

Newton Boys

Fightin' Possum Hounds

$240 Worth of Pudding

The Not So Champion Hills Champion

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

73
96
66
77
79
98

46
79
44
92
86
42

81
93
87
70
64
64

62
70
123
72
85
72

57
72
75
55
80
65

73
66
67
60
84
78

61
61
99
59
91
38



Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:21pm ET

SOUTHEASTERN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Whophlungpoo

| got beat by a girl, Again

Fightin' Possum Hounds

Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
$240 Worth of Pudding

Crisco slapfight

Newton Boys

Northside Check Exchange

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

| got beat by a girl, Again

Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Fear tha Pimps

Fightin' Possum Hounds

In Jaboo We Trust

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Whophlungpoo

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy
Crisco slapfight

Fear tha Pimps

Fightin' Possum Hounds

In Jaboo We Trust

Newton Boys

Northside Check Exchange

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

94
96
54
92
104
83
81
71

59
113
67
a7
91
71
66
80

58
79
70
68
59
93
67
48
26
60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Fear tha Pimps

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

The Not So Champion Hills Champion
In Jaboo We Trust

Northside Check Exchange
Newton Boys

Crisco slapfight

$240 Worth of Pudding

| got beat by a girl, Again
$240 Worth of Pudding

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

57
93
71
50

40
50
62
98

46
63



