

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	00			74
Whophlungpoo	60	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	74
Fear tha Pimps	49	VS	\$240 Worth of Pudding	91
Fightin' Possum Hounds	78	VS	Crisco slapfight	119
Newton Boys	65	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	109
In Jaboo We Trust	96	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	64 60
l got beat by a girl, Again	74	VS	Northside Check Exchange	69
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Fear tha Pimps	73	VS	Whophlungpoo	64
\$240 Worth of Pudding	88	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	89
Fightin' Possum Hounds	115	VS	Newton Boys	96
Crisco slapfight	70	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	63
Northside Check Exchange	63	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	82
In Jaboo We Trust	110	VS	I got beat by a girl, Again	76
			3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Whophlungpoo	54	VS	\$240 Worth of Pudding	73
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	72	VS	Fear tha Pimps	51
Fightin' Possum Hounds	93	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	70
Newton Boys	68	VS	Crisco slapfight	71
I got beat by a girl, Again	85	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	73
In Jaboo We Trust	76	VS	Northside Check Exchange	67
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Fear tha Pimps	66	VS	I got beat by a girl, Again	83
Crisco slapfight	109	VS	\$240 Worth of Pudding	64
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	66	vs VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	84
In Jaboo We Trust	71	vs VS	Newton Boys	47
Northside Check Exchange	76	VS	Whophlungpoo	117
Fightin' Possum Hounds	101	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	83
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Whophlungpoo	67	VS	I got beat by a girl, Again	45
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	109	VS	Northside Check Exchange	64
Fear tha Pimps	68	VS	Newton Boys	62
\$240 Worth of Pudding	78	VS	Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	73
Fightin' Possum Hounds	85	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	78
Crisco slapfight	85	VS	In Jaboo We Trust	81
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Fear tha Pimps	81	VS	Northside Check Exchange	74
Fightin' Possum Hounds	50	VS	I got beat by a girl, Again	58
Whophlungpoo	82	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	85
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	75	VS	In Jaboo We Trust	62
\$240 Worth of Pudding	97	VS	Newton Boys	37
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	99	VS	Crisco slapfight	66
		10	enece dapign	00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Northside Check Exchange	61	VS	\$240 Worth of Pudding	90
I got beat by a girl, Again	44	VS	Newton Boys	50
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	94	VS	Crisco slapfight	83
In Jaboo We Trust	20	VS	Whophlungpoo	64
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	102	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	81
Fightin' Possum Hounds	52	VS	Fear tha Pimps	56



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Newton Boys	72	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	73
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	76	VS	Whophlungpoo	96
In Jaboo We Trust	94	VS	Fear tha Pimps	66
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	79	VS	\$240 Worth of Pudding	77
I got beat by a girl, Again	77	VS	Crisco slapfight	79
Northside Check Exchange	104	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	98
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Whophlungpoo	78	VS	Newton Boys	46
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	98	VS	In Jaboo We Trust	79
Fear tha Pimps	72	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	44
\$240 Worth of Pudding	78	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	92
Northside Check Exchange	63	VS	Crisco slapfight	86
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	85	VS	I got beat by a girl, Again	42
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	00		Neuter Deur	04
Northside Check Exchange	66	VS	Newton Boys	81
I got beat by a girl, Again	35	VS	\$240 Worth of Pudding	93
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	72	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	87
In Jaboo We Trust	82	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	70
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	65	VS	Fear tha Pimps	64
Crisco slapfight	69	VS	Whophlungpoo	64
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Whophlungpoo	31	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	62
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	87	VS	I got beat by a girl, Again	70
Fear tha Pimps	63	VS	Crisco slapfight	123
\$240 Worth of Pudding	71	VS	In Jaboo We Trust	72
Newton Boys	55	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	85
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	79	VS	Northside Check Exchange	72
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
I got beat by a girl, Again	79	VC	Northside Check Exchange	57
In Jaboo We Trust	108	VS	-	72
Newton Boys	81	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl! Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	
Fightin' Possum Hounds	83	VS	Crisco slapfight	75 55
-	59	VS	\$240 Worth of Pudding	80
Fear tha Pimps Whophlungpoo	59 84	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	65
Whopmangpoo	04	VS	The Not So Champion This Champion	05
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Northside Check Exchange	79	VS	You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	73
I got beat by a girl, Again	69	VS	In Jaboo We Trust	66
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	83	VS	Crisco slapfight	67
Newton Boys	78	VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	60
\$240 Worth of Pudding	95	VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	84
Fear tha Pimps	72	VS	Whophlungpoo	78
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Northside Check Exchange	64	VS	In Jaboo We Trust	61
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	70	VS	I got beat by a girl, Again	61
Crisco slapfight	106	VS VS	Newton Boys	99
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	54	VS VS	Fightin' Possum Hounds	59 59
Whophlungpoo	72	VS VS	\$240 Worth of Pudding	91
Fear tha Pimps	63	VS VS	The Not So Champion Hills Champion	38
	00	•0		00



vs vs vs vs

vs vs vs vs

vs

vs

60

63

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl!

Flayon week I - NI L week IJ	
Whophlungpoo	94
I got beat by a girl, Again	96
Fightin' Possum Hounds	54
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	92
\$240 Worth of Pudding	104
Crisco slapfight	83
Newton Boys	81
Northside Check Exchange	71
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	
I got beat by a girl, Again	59
Whophlungpoo	113
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	67
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	47
Fear tha Pimps	91
Fightin' Possum Hounds	71
In Jaboo We Trust	66
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	80
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	
Whophlungpoo	58
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	79
Cobra Kai: Strike First Strike Hard No Mercy	70
Crisco slapfight	68
Fear tha Pimps	59
Fightin' Possum Hounds	93
In Jaboo We Trust	67
Newton Boys	48
Northside Check Exchange	26

Fear tha Pimps	57
You're Getting BeatBy A Girl!	93
The Not So Champion Hills Champion	71
In Jaboo We Trust	50
Northside Check Exchange	40
Newton Boys	50
Crisco slapfight	62
\$240 Worth of Pudding	98
l got beat by a girl, Again	46

\$240 Worth of Pudding